ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 8759

INSTITUTION NAME: FORTUNEHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM
CITY: KARACHI

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

8759-A-2-8141
8759-A-2-8142
8759-A-2-8143
8759-A-3-8144
8759-A-4-8145
8759-A-4-8146
8759-A-4-8147
8759-A-4-8148
8759-A-4-8149
8759-A-4-8150
8759-A-4-8151
8759-A-4-8152
8759-A-4-8153
8759-A-5-8154
8759-A-5-8155
8759-A-5-8156

IBRAHIM AHMED
SYED HAMZA DANIYAL
AYESHA SHAHID
BUSHRA GULSHER
MUHAMMAD MOSA GHORI
SIDRA TUL MUNTAHA
SOMARI IRFAN
TAYYABA A. GHAFOOR
FATIMA ALI

MARYAM GHAFFAR
MEERAM GHORI
ZOYA AHMED

RABIA UMAIR

USHNA BUTT

ALINA ABBAS

INSHAL IBRAHIM

NAEEM AHMED

S. DANIYAL IQBAL
SHAHID ALI

GULSHER SHEIKH
SHAHAB UDDIN GHORI
ABDUL JUNAID KHILJI
IRFAN SALAM

ABDUL GHAFAR

NASIR ALI KHAN
ABDUL GHAFFAR
SHAHAB UDDIN GHORI
NAEEM AHMED
MUHAMMAD UMAIR
M. AFZAAL BUTT
ATHAR ABBAS
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

GRADE
2

2
2
3
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
5
5
5

OBT. %AGE
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
78.67%
73.33%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
73.33%
84.00%
78.67%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%

GRADE

B
B
B
B

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 16
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